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statsS E N T I N E L

7%
Attend Full Time

93%
Attend Part Time

Top 5 Programs by Enrollment

62%
Enroll in All 

Online Classes

17:1
Student/Instructor Ratio

65%
Courses Taught by 
Full Time Instructors

35%
Courses Taught by 

Part Time Instructors

Intro College Stats

Fund Human Nutrition

Gen Psychology

Human Development

Amer Nation Gov't
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31%
Enroll in All 

Face-to-Face 
Classes

Top 5 Courses

Full-Time

25
Part-Time

20

Faculty

58%
of courses offered 

online

$71,625
in Scholarships Awarded 

by NFC Foundation

Student Ethnicities

White

Black

Hispanic/Latino

Two or More Races

Asian

Unknown

American Indian/Alaskan

64%

27%

7%

1%

1%

0%

0%

789
Enrolled

28
Average Age

14
Youngest Student

76
Oldest Student

198 589
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